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Euroindy
1Manga Box 0,080 Km ._._.
Treinos 06-07-2013 17:29. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 49.993 +0.159 17:46:28.120
(8) José Monteiro
1 50.918 +2.115 17:41:06.015 (2) Manuel Sampaio
2 49.346 +0.543 17:41:55.361 1 53.740 +3.809 17:41:07.340
3 49.556 +0.753 17:42:44.917 2 51.129 +1.198 17:41:58.469
4 49.686 +0.883 17:43:34.603 3 50.391 +0.460 17:42:48.860
5 48.803 - 17:44:23.406 4 50.083 +0.152 17:43:38.943
6 48.805 +0.002 17:45:12.211 5 50.241 +0.310 17:44:29.184
7 48.932 +0.129 17:46:01.143 6 50.349 +0.418 17:45:19.533
7 49.931 - 17:46:09.464
(1) Jorge Canossa
1 51.609 +2.563 17:41:05.511 (9) Pedro Conceigdo
2 50.348 +1.302 17:41:55.859 1 55.543 +5.199 17:41:19.969
3 49.641 +0.595 17:42:45.500 2 52.374 +2.030 17:42:12.343
4 49.676 +0.630 17:43:35.176 3 52.230 +1.886 17:43:04.573
5 49.295 +0.249 17:44:24.471 4 51.363 +1.019 17:43:55.936
6 49.046 - 17:45:13.517 5 50.858 +0.514 17:44:46.794
7 49.300 +0.254 17:46:02.817 6 50.638 +0.294 17:45:37.432
7 50.344 - 17:46:27.776
(12) Ricardo Passos
1 52.682 +3.540 17:41:22.390 (7) Antdnio Beleza
2 50.166 +1.024 17:42:12.556 1 55.007 +4.438 17:41:23.582
3 50.492 +1.350 17:43:03.048 2 52.039 +1.470 17:42:15.621
4 49.779 +0.637 17:43:52.827 3 50.984 +0.415 17:43:06.605
5 49.308 +0.166 17:44:42.135 4 50.879 +0.310 17:43:57.484
6 49.343 +0.201 17:45:31.478 5 50.569 - 17:44:48.053
7 49.142 - 17:46:20.620 6 51.253 +0.684 17:45:39.306
7 50.579 +0.010 17:46:29.885
(10) Pedro Pedrosa
1 55.206 +5.759 17:41:18.855 (6) Antoénio Gomes
2 51.237 +1.790 17:42:10.092 1 54.642 +2.281 17:41:15.222
3 50.453 +1.006 17:43:00.545 2 54.233 +1.872 17:42:09.455
4 49.879 +0.432 17:43:50.424 3 54.277 +1.916 17:43:03.732
5 49.574 +0.127 17:44:39.998 4 52.968 +0.607 17:43:56.700
6 49.447 - 17:45:29.445 5 53.230 +0.869 17:44:49.930
7 49.818 +0.371 17:46:19.263 6 52.361 - 17:45:42.291
7 52.769 +0.408 17:46:35.060
(5) Carlos Oliveira
1 55.806 +6.224 17:41:16.996 (3) Nuno Sampaio
2 51.435 +1.853 17:42:08.431 1 1:04.209 +9.915 17:41:24.816
3 50.286 +0.704 17:42:58.717 2 57.964 +3.670 17:42:22.780
4 50.502 +0.920 17:43:49.219 3 56.383 +2.089 17:43:19.163
5 49.582 - 17:44:38.801 4 55.390 +1.096 17:44:14.553
6 49.886 +0.304 17:45:28.687 5 54.321 +0.027 17:45:08.874
7 49.677 +0.095 17:46:18.364 6 54.294 - 17:46:03.168
(11) Paulo Jorge
1 54,915 +5.175 17:41:18.118
2 52,537 +2.797 17:42:10.655
3 1:54.464 +1:04.724 17:44:05.119
4 50.849 +1.109 17:44:55.968
5 49.989 +0.249 17:45:45.957
6 49.740 - 17:46:35.697
(4) Miguel Conceigao
1 1:10.959 +21.125 17:41:26.772
2 50.858 +1.024 17:42:17.630
3 50.125 +0.291 17:43:07.755
4 50.243 +0.409 17:43:57.998
5 50.295 +0.461 17:44:48.293
6 49.834 - 17:45:38.127
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